
AFP CFC

Salaire mensuel de base 4'000.00       4'200.00     4'399.00     

1 année de pratique 4'058.00       58.00       4'261.00     61.00      4'507.00     108.00    

2 années de pratique 4'117.00       59.00       4'323.00     62.00      4'614.00     107.00    

3 années de pratique 4'176.00       59.00       4'385.00     62.00      4'722.00     108.00    

4 années de pratique 4'235.00       59.00       4'447.00     62.00      4'830.00     108.00    

5 années de pratique 4'293.00       58.00       4'508.00     61.00      4'937.00     107.00    

6 années de pratique 4'347.00       54.00       4'564.00     56.00      5'045.00     108.00    

7 années de pratique 4'400.00       53.00       4'619.00     55.00      5'152.00     107.00    

8 années de pratique 4'454.00       54.00       4'675.00     56.00      5'249.00     97.00      

9 années de pratique 4'508.00       54.00       4'731.00     56.00      5'346.00     97.00      

10 années de pratique 4'555.00       47.00       4'780.00     49.00      5'443.00     97.00      

11 années de pratique 4'602.00       47.00       4'829.00     49.00      5'540.00     97.00      

12 années de pratique 4'650.00       48.00       4'879.00     50.00      5'637.00     97.00      

13 années de pratique 4'697.00       47.00       4'928.00     49.00      5'723.00     86.00      

14 années de pratique 4'738.00       41.00       4'971.00     43.00      5'809.00     86.00      

15 années de pratique 4'780.00       42.00       5'015.00     44.00      5'895.00     86.00      

16 années de pratique 4'821.00       41.00       5'058.00     43.00      5'981.00     86.00      

17 années de pratique 4'862.00       41.00       5'101.00     43.00      6'056.00     75.00      

18 années de pratique 4'897.00       35.00       5'138.00     37.00      6'132.00     76.00      

19 années de pratique 4'932.00       35.00       5'175.00     37.00      6'207.00     75.00      

20 années de pratique 4'967.00       35.00       5'212.00     37.00      6'282.00     75.00      

21 années de pratique 4'992.00       25.00       5'238.00     26.00      6'329.00     47.00      

22 années de pratique 5'017.00       25.00       5'264.00     26.00      6'376.00     47.00      

23 années de pratique 5'042.00       25.00       5'290.00     26.00      6'424.00     48.00      

24 années de pratique 5'067.00       25.00       5'316.00     26.00      6'472.00     48.00      

25 années de pratique 5'092.00       25.00       5'342.00     26.00      6'520.00     48.00      

26 années de pratique 5'117.00       25.00       5'368.00     26.00      6'568.00     48.00      

27 années de pratique 5'142.00       25.00       5'394.00     26.00      6'616.00     48.00      

28 années de pratique 5'167.00       25.00       5'420.00     26.00      6'664.00     48.00      

29 années de pratique 5'192.00       25.00       5'446.00     26.00      6'712.00     48.00      

30 années de pratique 5'217.00       25.00       5'472.00     26.00      6'760.00     48.00      

Personnel non éducatif

Proposition DP

Annexe 3

Barème pour le personnel non éducatif

Sans formation


